

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Product Name & Code	105638 MEAT PIE PREMIX-SALT REDUCED 12.5 kg				
Ingredient Declaration	Thickener (1422) (Sulphites), Salt, Vegetable Powders, Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein, Spices, Wheat Flour, Mineral Salts (450, 451, 452), Flavouring (Barley), Flavour Enhancers (621, 635), Yeast Extract, Colour(150d) (Sulphites), Smoked Yeast.				
Nutrition Information			NUTRITION INFORMATION		
			Avg Quantity per 100g		
	Energy		1232 kJ		
	Protein		2.7 g		
	Fat, Total		0.34 g		
	- Saturated		0.15 g		
	Carbohydrate		67.4 g		
	- Sugars		0.5 g		
	Sodium		6229 mg		
Allergens/ Mandatory Warnings	Contains WHEAT, GLUTEN, SULPHITES.				
Country of Origin Declaration	Made in Australia from 2% Australian ingredients.				
Dietary Suitability			Suitable		Certified
	Halal		No		
	Kosher		No		
	Lacto-Ovo Vegetarian		Yes		No
	Lacto Vegetarian		Yes		No
	Vegan		Yes		No
Colour Status	Type	Natural		Not Defined	Artificial
		N/A		150d	N/A
Flavour Status	Natural Flavouring			Flavouring	
	N/A			Synthetic flavouring substances	
Shelf Life and storage	6 Months, ambient. Clean transportation, in accordance with Recommended Storage Conditions.				
Packaging Dimensions	N/A				
Ti Hi	N/A				

Information current at time of preparation.

Date of preparation: 12.04.2023

DOCUMENT REF:	ISSUE No.:	ISSUE DATE:	AUTHORISED BY:	Page
AP-REG-14	04	04/05/2023	Regulatory Affairs Manager	1 of 1